
Page 6-2 2006 XRT 1500/Carryall 294 Gasoline and Diesel Vehicle Illustrated Parts List

G

E

6

D

000070-001

9

8

7

5

6

10

2

3

1

4



E

G

6

2006 XRT 1500/Carryall 294 Gasoline and Diesel Vehicle Illustrated Parts List Page 6-3

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1    2    3    4

QTY

D

STEERING COLUMN

1 102290120 Bolt, M10 X 20 Hex Washer Hd .............................................................................................................. 1
2 102298130 Bolt, Flange Head, M8 X 30.0 ................................................................................................................. 1
3 102363802 Steering Wheel, Viper, Hex Hub ............................................................................................................ 1
4 102364201 Steering Column (includes items 5 through 8) ............................................................................... 1
5 102298130 Bolt, Flange Head, M8 X 30.0 ............................................................................................................ 1
6 102571301 Shroud, Steering Column .................................................................................................................. 1
7 N/A Knuckle, Steering, Slider .................................................................................................................... 1
8 N/A Column, Steering without Knuckle and Shroud ....................................................................... 1
9 102367101 Cap, Steering Wheel, Viper ..................................................................................................................... 1

10 102618601 Lock Nut, Flg M8 X 1.25 Nylon .............................................................................................................. 3


